


Our Classic Wedding Package Includes:
* A Professional Photographer/ “Booth” Coordinator
¢ Studio Lighting & Equipment

® | ive Unlimited Printing

* 3 Hours of Booth Time

® Retouched Digital Copy of Photos

® Qur lllustrated Props & Choice of Backdrop

Additional booth hours and
event photography are available
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THE BOOTH

A few examples of our Boxless open air,
studio style ‘booth” from previous events




m A selection of our stock wedding and event props
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Personalise Your Day - ——
If you have a theme or idea for your wedding, we can design a (//./—\\ﬁ }:
“booth” unigue to you by creating bespoke illustrated props and ' |

backdrops.

We also provide an overlay service where we can include a
personalised message or your names and wedding date to your
photographs.

Overlay

Oriana & Paul 16th June 2015

At Boxless we work with you
to realise your ideas for your booth




RATES

Classic Package
3 hours

Bespoke
Overlay
Backdrop
5 Props
10 Props

Additional Services
Extra Booth Hours
Event Photography
Early “Booth” Set-Up

Travel Costs
Central London

Outside Central London
Accommodation fees may also apply

Contact
boxlessbooths.com
info@boxlessbooths.com

W @boxlessbooths
@boxlessbooths
f /boxlessbooths

[BOXLESSF
BOOTHS

£550

£30

£150
£100
£180

£50ph
£100ph
£10ph

nfa
55p/mile



